

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15662-15663/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 16/12/2003 in MCC No. 70/2004 & WP No. 618/1999 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

SHARMILA SISODIA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For exemption from filing O.T., permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief & O/Report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 30/10/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
	Ms. Archana Tiwari, Adv.
	Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
	Ms. Eshsita Barua, Adv.
	Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr.Adv.
	Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
	Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
	Mr. Yogesh Tiwari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master